

GR – 1622/2011

Order dated 04.08.2020

None takes step.

The court has started functioning in limited form as per order of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta and Ld District Judge, Paschim Bardhman vide order no. 115 (G) dt. 12.06.2020. The case is adjourned for the day.

PO is on leave.

To 06.02.2021 for ER of WA.