

Gr Case -1622/2011
Present: Amrita Banerjee(WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol

Order dated 30.09.2022
Today is fixed for ER of WA .
No ER received .
To 27.09.2023 for ER of WA .

J.M. 2nd Court, Asl